General information about company

Scrip code 539110

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NFCSL

ISIN INE736P01019

Name of the company

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}f?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares of shares
) 80TY | sharcholder | shareholders up equity | equity De, Osiog held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (1) shares shares Regei tsry =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held p (V)+ (VD) | (VI) Asa % of |Class | Class
\%)) ‘ | Total | (AB+C)
W) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 3002745 3002745 |57.2 3002745 3002745 |57.2
Group
(B) Public 738 2247255 2247255 |42.8 2247255 2247255 42.8
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 743 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number‘of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares otherwise
No. of : : (XID)
Shares Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . !
Cat Category of | Underlying Underlvi Outstanding | convertible (XI111) equity shares
Ia €8OTY | shareholder Outstanding Ont ir y;.lg convertible securities (as a held in
@ 1D convertible WISANAINg oo curities and percentage of Asa As a % |dematerialized
. ‘Warrants . o sa%
securities Xi No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= |, (a) total | No. Shares
(a) (VIDHX) As a ’ Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
Group
(B) Public 42.8 785243 |34.94 1980555
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3186947 | 60.7 4983300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)

0,
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total

. ; shares shares no. of shares
N . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = or SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity | o PoStOry p > of
held (IV) | shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
b (VI) V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total .
eld X egry otal Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@) fl‘;‘gxﬁ‘;ﬂ:ﬁfy“ 5 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745 3002745 | 572
(Slu)b—Total (A) 5 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745 3002745 [ 57.2
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745 3002745 | 57.2
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai) shareholders 721 197954 197954 |3.77 197954 197954 (3.7
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 1218281 1218281 | 23.21 1218281 1218281 | 23.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;20%1;“ 10 831020 831020 | 15.83 831020 831020 | 15.83
(S;;b_TOtal (B) 738 2247255 2247255 | 42.8 2247255 2247255|42.8
Total Public
(S]};;:g‘)’}‘li;ig 738 2247255 2247255 | 42.8 2247255 2247255 | 42.8
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 743 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 743 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Igur?(bgr.of N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (X1I) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . I equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi ” d " £ held in
ctible utstanding | securities and | percentage o . dematerialized
convert Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . _ of total o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a). oo
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
?f;b'TOtal @) 572 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 3.77 0 0 43454
(a(ii)) 23.21 785243 | 64.45 1108981
(e) 15.83 0 0 828120
(S;)b'T"t"‘l ® 423 785243 |34.94 1980555
Total Public
Shareholding
42.8 785243 | 34.94 1980555
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3186947 60.7 4983300
Total (A+B+C 100 3186947 | 60.7 4983300

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NITIKA
KHANNA

GAURI
KHANNA

SHAMLI
MARIA

AARTI
THAPAR

SUNNY
MARIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

BOFPK2732D

DMGPK8371H

AZNPM7768F

ADHPT3782A

AJPPK6346K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.8

15.65

11.37

11.3

0.08

57.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Class eg:y

Total

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.8

15.65

11.37

11.3

0.08

57.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.8

15.65

11.37

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

986824

821800

593080

2401704

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.97

100

100

79.98

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KEWAL KRISHAN

RAJESH KHANNA

BALWINDER SINGH

RAHUL SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AKAPKS514F

ACCPK2972M

AMNPS0158C

AKAPKS517G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

385043

287980

235958

200000

1108981

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

385043

287980

235958

200000

1108981

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.33

5.49

4.49

3.81

21.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

385043

287980

235958

200000

1108981

Class eg:y

Total

385043

287980

235958

200000

1108981

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.33

5.49

4.49

3.81

21.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.33

5.49

4.49

3.81

21.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

385043

0

200200

200000

785243

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

84.85

100

70.81

Number of equity
shares held in

385043

287980

235958

200000

1108981




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACK4409]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

821000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

821000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

821000

Class eg:y

Total

821000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

821000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



